
Date Game Home Away Time Location Date Game Home Away Time Location

Tue. 04/30/2024 201 Team 4 Team 1 5:15 PM Greenwood Thu. 05/02/2024 204 Team 1 Team 2 5:15 PM Greenwood

Tue. 04/30/2024 202 Team 2 Team 5 5:15 PM Church Thu. 05/02/2024 205 Team 3 Team 4 5:15 PM McGregor

Tue. 04/30/2024 203 Team 3 Team 6 5:15 PM McGregor Thu. 05/02/2024 206 Team 6 Team 5 5:15 PM Church

Tue. 05/07/2024 207 Team 1 Team 3 5:15 PM Greenwood

Tue. 05/07/2024 208 Team 2 Team 6 5:15 PM McGregor

Tue. 05/07/2024 209 Team 4 Team 5 5:15 PM Church

Tue. 05/14/2024 213 Team 5 Team 1 5:15 PM Shoreland Thu. 05/16/2024 216 Team 1 Team 4 5:15 PM Greenwood

Tue. 05/14/2024 214 Team 6 Team 4 5:15 PM McGregor Thu. 05/16/2024 217 Team 5 Team 2 5:15 PM Shoreland

Tue. 05/14/2024 215 Team 2 Team 3 5:15 PM Church Thu. 05/16/2024 218 Team 6 Team 3 5:15 PM Church

Tue. 05/21/2024 219 Team 2 Team 1 5:15 PM Church Thu. 05/23/2024 210 Team 6 Team 1 5:15 PM Greenwood

Tue. 05/21/2024 220 Team 4 Team 3 5:15 PM McGregor Thu. 05/23/2024 211 Team 3 Team 5 5:15 PM Church

Tue. 05/21/2024 221 Team 5 Team 6 5:15 PM Shoreland Thu. 05/23/2024 212 Team 2 Team 4 5:15 PM McGregor

Tue. 05/28/2024 222 Team 3 Team 1 5:15 PM Church Thu. 05/30/2024 225 Team 1 Team 6 5:15 PM Greenwood

Tue. 05/28/2024 223 Team 6 Team 2 5:15 PM McGregor Thu. 05/30/2024 226 Team 5 Team 3 5:15 PM Shoreland

Tue. 05/28/2024 224 Team 5 Team 4 5:15 PM Shoreland Thu. 05/30/2024 227 Team 4 Team 2 5:15 PM Church

Tue. 06/04/2024 228 Team 1 Team 5 5:15 PM Greenwood Thu. 06/06/2024 231 Team 4 Team 1 5:15 PM Church

Tue. 06/04/2024 229 Team 4 Team 6 5:15 PM McGregor Thu. 06/06/2024 232 Team 5 Team 2 5:15 PM Shoreland

Tue. 06/04/2024 230 Team 3 Team 2 5:15 PM Church Thu. 06/06/2024 233 Team 3 Team 6 5:15 PM McGregor

Tue. 06/11/2024 234 Team 1 Team 2 5:15 PM Greenwood Thu. 06/13/2024 237 Team 1 Team 3 5:15 PM Greenwood

Tue. 06/11/2024 235 Team 3 Team 4 5:15 PM McGregor Thu. 06/13/2024 238 Team 2 Team 6 5:15 PM McGregor

Tue. 06/11/2024 236 Team 6 Team 5 5:15 PM Church Thu. 06/13/2024 239 Team 4 Team 5 5:15 PM Church

Tue. 06/18/2024 240 Team 6 Team 1 5:15 PM Church Thu. 06/20/2024 243 Team 5 Team 1 5:15 PM Shoreland

Tue. 06/18/2024 241 Team 3 Team 5 5:15 PM Greenwood Thu. 06/20/2024 244 Team 6 Team 4 5:15 PM Church

Tue. 06/18/2024 242 Team 2 Team 4 5:15 PM McGregor Thu. 06/20/2024 245 Team 2 Team 3 5:15 PM Greenwood

Team 6 Chuck Browne (567) 377-2262

Team 4 Heather Gleason (419) 944-1367

Team 5 Amanda Anson (567) 694-4510

Team 2 Dave Gilbert (419) 917-0395

Team 3 Taylor Barker (419) 481-1508

WTGSL Majors

2024 Regular Season Schedule
Slot Coach Phone #

Team 1 Steve Derian (419) 450-6647


